New

Nes 8 KDJ B
Nes KDJ B

There is a possibility to
order an additional han-
dle for bi-fold doors.
Details on p. 20.

Kak BapuaHT

MO>HO 3aKa3aTb
AOMONHNTENbHYIO

PYHKY Ana
CKNlagblBatoLlenca
ABepw. bonee nogpo6bHo
Ha cTp. 46.

There is possibility of paid
replacement of transparent
magnetic gaskets for gaskets
in black. You should clearly
state it in the order.

Mop 3akas, 3a 4ONOIHUTENb-
HYIO LIEHY MOXHO 3aMEeHUTb
CTaHAAPTHbIE YNJIOTHUTENN
Ha YNJIOTHUTENN B YEPHOM
LBeTe. Baw BbIbOp yKaxuTe
B 3aKase.

Profile finish:

[laHHOe n3aenvie LOCTYNHO
C dypHUTYpON LiBETa:
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01 Chrome 54 Black
01 Xpom 54 YepHbin

Nes KDJ B + Doros C

Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
B 3aKa3e HaZ0 yKa3aTb 2 HOMepa apTMKYJI0B: iBepu U 6OKOBOW CTEHKM S1.

DOOR | ABEPb

Nes 8 KDJ B
transparent glass —8 mm / npo3payHoe CTeKJI0 — 8 MM

Nes KDJ B

transparent glass — 6 mm / npo3payHoe CTeK/10 — 6 MM
Model

Mogenb profile finish /uBet dypHuTYpBI| profile finish / useTt dbypHutypo! [profilefinish /LUBeT dypaUTYPBI| profile finish / useT bypHUTYPLI

CHROME BLACK CHROME BLACK
Art. No. | N2 apt. Art. No. | N2 apT. Art. No. | N2 apr. Art. No. | N2 apt.

KDJ-B door 80 L

10075080-01-01L

10075080-54-01L

10025080-01-01L

10025080-54-01L

KDJ-B door 80 R

10075080-01-01R

10075080-54-01R

10025080-01-01R

10025080-54-01R

KDJ-B door 90 L

10075090-01-01L

10075090-54-01L

10025090-01-01L

10025090-54-01L

KDJ-B door 90 R

10075090-01-01R

10075090-54-01R

10025090-01-01R

10025090-54-01R

KDJ-B door 100 L

10075100-01-01L

10075100-54-01L

10025100-01-01L

10025100-54-01L

KDJ-B door 100 R

10075100-01-01R

10075100-54-01R

10025100-01-01R

10025100-54-01R

SIDEWALL S1 | BOKOBASI CTEHKA S1

Nes 8 KDJ B
. transparent glass — 8 mm / npo3payHoe CTeK/10 — 8 MM transparent glass — 6 mm / npo3payHoe CTeK/10 — 6 MM
Mgnznb profile finish /uBeT dypHuTypsl| profile finish / uset dypHuTypo! |'profile finish/uBer dypHUTYPBI| profile finish / uBeT bypHUTYPBI
CHROME BLACK CHROME BLACK
Art. No. | N2 apT. Art. No. | N2 apr. Art. No. | N2 apT. Art. No. | N2 aprT.
S170 10089070-01-01 10089070-01-01 10039070-01-01 10039070-01-01
S175 10089075-01-01 10089075-01-01 10039075-01-01 10039075-01-01
S180 10089080-01-01 10089080-01-01 10039080-01-01 10039080-01-01
S190 10089090-01-01 10089090-01-01 10039090-01-01 10039090-01-01
S1100 10089100-01-01 10089100-01-01 10039100-01-01 10039100-01-01
306 Dimensions are given in mm. | Pa3mepbl yka3aHbl B MM.



TECHNICAL DRAWINGS | TEXHUYECKME PUCYHKN
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S170 700 | 675-690 | 670-685
Door | [isepb Al X1 Y1 B D H S175 750 | 725-740 | 720-735
KDJ-B door 80 800 775-790 770-785 | 377 ] 650 | 2000 S180 800 | 775-790 | 770-785
KDJ-B door 90 900 875-890 870-885 [427 | 750 | 2000 S190 900 | 875-890 | 870-885
KDJ-B door 100 | 1000 | 975-990 970-985 477 ] 850 | 2000 51100 1000 | 975-990 | 970-985
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS | AOMOJIHUTEJIbHbIE OMuUuMn
- +2 cm =
@ 1
MADE GLASS VARIANTS  ENGRAVING EXTENSION TOWEL MAXIMUM ADDITIONAL ~ SHOWERBOARDS ~ MAGNETIC ACCESSORIES
TO MEASURE p.14 ON GLASS PROFILES HANGER HEIGHT HANDLE p.592 GASKETS REPLACE- p.590
p.10 p.54 p.24 p.19 p.21 p.20 MENT POSSIBILITY
MOZ 3AKA3 BAPUAHTbI TPABMPOBKA  PACLIMPUTENIBHBIE  AEPXKATE/b  MAKCUMAJIbHASL  ZJOM. PYYKA TPATbI 3AMEHA AKCECCYAPbI
cTp. 36 LBETACTEK/IA  HA CTEKJIE MPOGWAN  AJIAMONOTEHEL,  BbICOTA - W OYILEBBIE  YMIOTHUTENEN cTp. 590
cTp. 40 cTp. 55 cTp. 50 Tp. 45 cTp. 47 <P TNTbI
cTp. 592

Nes

e

Art. No. | N2 apT.

Extension profiles | PaclwumputenbHble npodunn

black / uepHbliit

Profile +2 cm (Nes 6 mm — door and sidewall, Nes 8 — sidewall only)
Modnnb +2 cm (Nes 6 MM — iBepb 1 HokoBas cTeHKa, Nes 8 — To/ibko 60KoBasA CTEHKa)

P01-276200001

P01-276200054

Nes 8 — U profile +2 cm —installed only on the side of the sidewall
Nes 8 — Mpodusib +2 CM — MOHTaX TOJIbKO CO CTOPOHbI HOKOBOW CTEHKMN

a

P01-280200001

P01-280200054

NAVIGATION | MOAEJ/IbHbIV PAL,

KDJ | KDJ 1 KDD | KDD |
PDD | PDD I KDJ 1 Frame Factory KDJ Il KDJ B KDD | Frame Factory KDD Il KDD B KDS 1 KDS Il
s
DWJ I DWJI
PTJ PTD DWD+S DWD+2S DWJI Frame Factory DWJ I DWSI DWJS DwB DWD | DWD I
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